Department of Nepali, Card No.3993, borrowed 43 times in the reported 
f/y.

f. Most circulating book : Quantam Mechanics, author: Agarwal, B. 
K. Item call number: 530.15 Ag15q, Barcode: 153711 has the most 
circulated book in the reported f/y.

g. Fines collected: NRs. 54,030/- (Fifty four thousand thirty). has 
collected in the year.

2.8 Special Collection and Services:
Depending on the rarity, historical significance, cost, and other 
uniqueness of some reading materials, TU Central library has been 
maintaining special collection sections that are meant to be preserved

[...]

TUCL: 
In the reported f/y 2080/81, TUCL had generated a total sum of NRs. 
1,01,96,239 (Rs. One  Crore One Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Two Hundred 
Thiry Nine only) as mentioned in the following broad categories.

1.	 From ISBN distribution service NRs10,82,050/- (Rs. Ten Lakh 
Eighty-Two Thousand and Fifty only).

2.	 From IT section NRs. 1,05,950 /- (Rs One Lakh Five Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fifty only). 

3.	 From membership, fine, photocopies, etc. NRs 17,93,539/- (Rs. 
Seventeen Lakh Ninety-Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-
Nine only). 

4.	 From NepJOl hosting service NRs. 10,67,500/- (Rs. Ten Lakh 
Sixty-Seven Thousand Five Hundred only)

5.	 From Plagiarism checking service NRs 33,85,000/- (Rs. Thirty 
Three Lakh Eighty Five Thousand only)

6.	 From E-resources access service 27,62,200/- (Rs. Twenty Seven 
Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Two Hundred only)

LOOKING AHEAD TO THE 
FUTURE

While retaining its glory of being big in collection as well as the varieties 
of services rendered to its clienteles, TU Central library has yet to do a 
lot in the future in order to run itself in a modern way to meet the ever-